Pro
duc
tIn
for
ma
tionIZT S1000 GNSS
Realtime Signal Generator
R

21
IZT S1000 GNSS | Realtime Signal Generator
Ordering Guide
HardwareIZT S1000 GNSS Description
IZT S1000-CHS Chassis and all digital hardware
IZT S1000-10G 10 Gbit option
IZT S1000-TCS Transport case (for packaging)
IZT S1000-RF3 RF output 9 kHz to 3 GHz 14
IZT S1000-RFS3 RF synthesizer 3 GHz
IZT S1000-8GB 8 GB high-speed memory (increases the internal memory from 4 GB to 8 GB)
IZT S1000-FHS Frequency hopping module
IZT S1000-FHC Additional frequency hopping channel
IZT S1000-EXT_SYNC External synchronization interface
IZT S1000-Memory-Extension Enhances the IZT S1000 streaming capabilities to wideband signals
IZT S1000-MemExt 10G optical 10 GBit LAN
Software Description
IZT S1000-GUI Graphical user interface
IZT S1000-LBV LabVIEW driver
IZT S1000-110 One virtual signal generator VSG 15
IZT S1000-120 Streaming input (high-speed LAN streaming, 2 Gbit ports for streaming data)
IZT S1000-140 Advanced streaming (enables time controlled streaming)
IZT S1000-203 DAB real-time modulator
IZT S1000-203b Live EDI input for IZT S1000-203
IZT S1000-220 HD Radio™license to play digital HD AM and FM files 16
IZT S1000-301 Phase noise simulation
IZT S1000-304 Fading channel simulator with fixed delays
IZT S1000-305 Power level profiles
IZT S1000-306 Frequency profile / delay profile
IZT S1000-307 Shaped noise
IZT S1000-402 FM RDS: Generation of AM and FM signals from audio waveform files 17
IZT S1000-403 DAB modulator
IZT S1000-407 DAB/DAB+/DMB ContentServer Embedded Edition18
IZT S1000-407b DAB/DAB+/DMB ContentServer Embedded Edition upgrade19
IZT S1000-409 DRM30 modulator
14
IZT S1000 can be equipped with one or two RF outputs; requires at least one synthesizer IZT S1000-RFS3 RF
15
up to 8 VSGs are possible
16
Requires at least one IZT S1000-110 VSG
17
includes RDS encoder
18
Can be extended by additional options of the IZT DAB ContentServer. Full-featured DAB functionality is available with the
IZT DAB ContentServer Developer Edition. For further information, please refer to the IZT DAB ContentServer brochure
19
Can be extended by additional options of the IZT DAB ContentServer. Full-featured DAB functionality is available with the
IZT DAB ContentServer Developer Edition. For further information, please refer to the IZT DAB ContentServer brochure
22
Software Description
IZT S1000-409a DRM30 modulator for MDI input
IZT S1000-410 DRM30/DRM+ modulator
IZT S1000-410a DRM30/DRM+ modulator for MDI input
IZT S1000-410b DRM30/DRM+ modulator bundle (IZT S1000-410/-410a)
IZT S1000-412 GPS output
IZT S1000-413 Spectrum display
IZT S1000-414 Video playback
IZT S1000-416 DRM30/DRM+ upgrade xHE-AAC / HE-AAC
IZT S1000-417 DRM30/DRM+ upgrade MDI output streaming
IZT S1000-418 DVB-T modulation toolbox
IZT S1000-419 DVB-T2 modulation toolbox
IZT S1000-420 ISDB-T modulation toolbox
Memory Extension Description
IZT S1000Memory Extension Enhances the IZT S1000 streaming capabilities to wideband signals;